Sonoma Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

Gz

GT4 America
PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION
Feec
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
f B PO T g OElL A e DAV A Aol ABKET, GesiE @ 42 137.56
2 R sl AsonMatinVantage AMRGTS 445542 4 20 0027  0.027 137.53
G OB oM e e A Narsa TELITE S Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:45726 6 17 0211 0184 137.29
4 25 polhm 4 E:a'LzLEff‘{.‘gIﬁ“.“; JAMES (USA) Ao Mt s ARR T 1:46107 o 22 0592 0381 136.79
B 71 Fm ¥ o e ek it i Mercedes-ANG GT4 1:46.158 4 23 0643 0051 136.73
R POV B e AstonMatinVantage AMRGTS 446189 8 20 0674 0031 136.69
7 OSA B T e en W e ek rsisaMe el 1:46214 17 19 0699 0025 136.65
8 032 Am § R Rt Fivmes ORI Pas A ST A AT 1:46249 3 21 0734 0035 13661
9 18 PoAm 7 Lo FLGUEIRAS (USA)J Sivan MCALEER (68R) PorcheTIRCamanGT4RSCLBSEt  1.46.353 19 20  0.838  0.104 136.48
10898 Tl F e ok vl i PorcheTComnGURSCHSR 146400 14 20 0894 0056 136.40
M OE T 3 ot U e e ) il Ll 1:46.415 4 14 0900 0006 136.40
12008 Bl W i e L sk Toyst 08 Supe T4 1:46.418 5 22 0903 0003 136.39
R TV Rl R —— BUW M4 GT4 1:46.456 4 22 0941 0038 136.34
T4 30 Pullin 12 G e e  au COMD (IS MorerderAMOET 1:46465 4 20 0950 0009 136.33
15 930 Pro/Am 13 ﬁ:,‘?;';g;‘[‘“ﬂ,é’;’f?f;em::'?.?sm AudiRE LIS GT4 1:46.538 14 21 1.023 0.073 136.24
16 36 Am g Elmmerfiord (USA)/ Jamas GLAY (UEA) SHNwT 1:46.695 4 22 1180 0.157 136.04
17 47 PoAm 14 ng‘gﬁﬁﬁR(LSA), Jasan HART (USA) PomcheTIRCHmANGTARSCUBsPot — 1:45.776 17 21 1260 0080 135.94
OB G E e e ARG BMW M4 GT4 1:46935 12 21 1420 0160 13573
19 49 I 1 el e Ere CURRAN (USA resn] 1:47229 12 16 1714 0294 13536
20 21 Am 3 ﬁiﬁ‘;‘:ﬁ,ﬁ:‘?(u‘;ﬁ," ,T:,EGEORCHELLER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:47.249 4 20 1.734  0.020 135.34
B B mean I sl L 1:47315 15 21 1800 0086 13525
22 12 Sher 3 E%"E};%Z%?uw S TeyotwGR Sonrs GT4 1:47.316 15 21 1801 0001 13525
23 7 Anm # Suan GIBBONS (USA) / Sem OWEN (USA) el CamantEECtbet 447330 3 2 1824 0023 13522
24 10 Proiam 16 qe ek A onael MATOS (ERA Bl R 1:47471 19 22 1856 0132 135.06
25 68 sier 4 E,"::;°3§,§‘;§L“ﬁ,s,,,, John GEESBREGHT (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:47522 5 22 2007 0051 134.99
26 98 Am B pad SOAREH (801 C10 AR oA A Y 1:47.664 6 21 2149  0.142 134.81
DT B2 Widkin 77 Lmone (USA) 7 Devie JOMES {USA) SA Ak 1:47.801 4 23 2286 0137 134.64
B O S B e e e AR eSS A STe 1:47.888 17 18 2373 0087 134.53
29 32 Siver € ﬁ,’}:’;,.‘f;;‘.’,‘?{;:ﬁ‘é’;iWULO (USA) Mareadap- AN GTA 1:47.889 12 21 2374  0.001 134.53
30 15 pPiAm 18 S::n‘);‘u??ﬂ"s%;;Kmmxocn(usm Astan Martin Vantago AUIR GT4 1:47.928 20 22 2413 0039 134.48
31 55 Poam 19 ﬁﬁ::'ﬁg?ggﬂﬁ;’;‘f?ﬁm SpaTELimAl Topm ORI 1:47958 5 20 2443 0030 134.45
32 19 Am 8 ik rab iy VRN Q] PoscheTComunGURSCtot 448027 19 21 2512 0069 134.36
33 83 Am 7P e iR 1S FomchaTlRComanCT4RICKESREt  1.48.143 18 21 2628 0.116 134.22
34 66 Am e S Catik DRSOER ush) FoseheTiRCumanGURSCLORSt 148811 11 19 3296 0668 133.39
35 60 Am o Bl AR Ginetta G6 GT4 1:48.841 4 21 3326 0030 133.36
BB B3 A T mwkees e e = 1:48.991 10 22 3476 0150 133.17
OB M T CARCASRVEEA) Meccad e AMO O 1:49541 14 19 402 0550 132.50
38 920 ol 00 i ARER usay N 1:49.598 17 22 4083 0057 132.44
B OEEE am e i i AstonMartinVantage AMRGTS 450956 2 20 5441 1358 130.81

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Damp

Sonoma Raceway: 4.032 km

These results are pmvi;sional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 4/15/2022 Start: 17:39 Finish: 18:24

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 18:29 Friday, April 15, 2022
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Sonoma Raceway g—!

Pirelli GT4 America

GT4 America
I IRELLI
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
Rooster Hall Racing BMW M4 GT4
40 80 Am 13 Todd BROWN (USA) / Johan SCHWARTZ (DNK) 1:52.830 3 11 7.315 1.874 128.64
The Racers Group Porsche 718 T4 RS Cluby
41 17 Am 14 James RAPPAPORT (USA) / Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) NN 1:55.542 21 22 10027 2712 125.862
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Damp Sonoma Raceway: 4.032 km
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 4/15/2022 Start: 17:39 Finish: 18:24
Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
P
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 18:29 Friday, April 15, 2022
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